NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH ODD SEMESTER 2017-18

Tuition Fee (per sem) 20833 Nil Nil Nil 35000 35000 35000
Student Activity Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Medical Ins.Premium 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Total Fee . . .

Total (Day Scholars) 67500 25833 5000 5000 5000 40000 40000 40000
Total (Triple Seater Rs. 69100 27433 6600 6600 6600 41600 41600 41600
1600/-)

Total (Double Seater Rs. 69300 27633 6800 6800 6800 41800 41800 41800
1800/-)

Total (Single Seater Rs. 70500 28833 8000 8000 8000 43000 43000 43000
3000/ -)

Last Date without Late Fee : 07.08.2017

16.08.2017
With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:
After 16th August, 2017:

Note :- 1) Fees can only be deposited through Cash Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at Kurukshetra 'OR’
through Internet Banking / Debit Card/Credit Card Link .Ennﬁm..\\EEE.o:::m.mz.noé with State Bank Collect Menu.

2) A1l Students of IIIT Sonipat are required to deposit their fee through separate Fee Challan voucher of IIIT Sonipat Bank Account 'OR' Demand Draft in
favor of ‘Indian Institute of Information Technology Society, Sonipat’ payable at Kurukshetra..
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PG COURSES (M.Tech,MBA & MCA) ODD SEMESTER (2017-18)

Ty 35000 0 35000 35000 50000

Student Activity Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Medical Ins. Premium 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Total Fees (Day Scholar) 55000 55000

For .H.n::m m;omnmn Room

For Double Seater Room 41800 6800 41800 41800 56800 56800 56800
For Single Seater Room 43000 8000 43000 43000 58000 58000 58000
Last Date without Late Fee : 2017
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 16.08.2017

After 16th August, 2017:

Note : Fees can only be deposited through Cash
Kurukshetra 'OR’ through Internet Banking / Debi

With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

Challan/Demand Draft in
t Card/Credit Card Link (https://fwww.

A it

favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra” payable at
onlineshi.com) with State Bank Collect Menu.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF \HHONZ.OEOQ%. KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER (2017-18)

addition to US$ Tuition Fee) >

Tuition Fee (in US$) > US$ 4000 UsS$ 3500 US$ 3500 US$ 4000
Misc. Charges (in Rs.) 4
Student Activity Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2000 2000 2000 2000
Medical Ins.Premium 500 500 500 500
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars in

5000 5000 5000

2e o
For Triple Seater Room 6600 6600 6600 6600
For Double Seater Room 6800 6800 6800 6800
For Single Seater Room 8000 8000 8000 8000
Last Date without Late Fee : 07.08.2017
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 16.08.2017

After 16th August, 2017:

With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

Note :- 1) Candidates from SAARC Countries will be given 50% Concession on Tuition Fees.

2) Fees can only be deposited through Cash Challan/Demand Draft in favour of

at Kurukshetra.’
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA-136119

No.NITK/Acs./ 937

FEE NOTIFICATION FOR PH.D STUDENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER (2017-18)

The detail of fees of Ph.D (Full-Time) and Ph.D. (Part-time) students for Odd

Semester 2017-18 is as under: -

rCh. Head Ph.D (Full-Time) Ph.D (Part-time) &
Others
Tuition Fees 7500-00 7500-00
Medical Insurance Premium 500-00 0-00
Total Fees 8000-00 7500-00
1. Last Date without Late Fee- 07.08.2017
2. Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500/- 16.08.2017
Deputy Registrar p

DNational Institute/ Of Teahinglogy
Nirtkshetra -1361197 70100y
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